OFFICINE OROBICHE
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
G.19                                                                                                                                                                                                   Sheet B19.0
FLS SERIES FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
The FLS level switch is reliable solution to check and/or settle the level of
the liquid in the drain water’s heaving stations, in the sewer water
pumping station or industrial wasting, industrial waste, fuel diesel or
hydrocarbon tanks, oil tanks, etc.

Model FLS-S
Model FSL-A
HOW TO ORDER:
• FLS-S.5  : Standard level switch with  5 m of cable.
• FLS-S.10: Standard level switch with  10 m of cable.
• FLS-S.20: Standard level switch with  20 m of cable.
• FLS-A.5  : ATEX-EX level switch with  5 m of cable.
• FLS-A.10: ATEX-EX level switch with  10 m of cable.
• FLS-A.20: ATEX-EX level switch with  20 m of cable.